CP39xx-1400-0010 https://www.beckhoff.com/cp39xx-1400-0010
Technical changes reserved
As of 18.02.2025
| Site 1 of 3
Product status: regular delivery
The Control Panels from the CP39xx-14xx series in a stainless steel finish are control and operating devices that meet strict
hygiene requirements – above all important in the pharmaceutical, food and packaging industries. The Control Panels with
IP65 protection are characterized by an optimized housing design with minimized gaps.

adapter
mounting arm adapter
Ordering information
CP39xx-1400-0010 Stainless steel multi-touch Control Panel with CP-Link 4
CP3913-1400-0010 12.1-inch display 1280 x 800, Display only, multi-finger touch screen with CP-Link 4
CP3916-1400-0010 15.6-inch display 1366 x 768, Display only, multi-finger touch screen with CP-Link 4
CP3918-1400-0010 18.5-inch display 1366 x 768, Display only, multi-finger touch screen with CP-Link 4
CP3921-1400-0010 21.5-inch display 1920 x 1080, Display only, multi-finger touch screen with CP-Link 4
Options
CP39xx-1400-0010 https://www.beckhoff.com/cp39xx-1400-0010
Technical changes reserved